99EATON Commercial vehicle solutions
Specifications
Single Pole Thermal Type Breakers
Applications: Battery chargers, trucks, buses, RVs,
trolling motors, etc
Rating: 5-50A, 14VDC; 28VDC (Series 123, 124, & 125)
Interrupt Rating: Main Circuit Protection: 1.5kA @ 12VDC (Series 123
w/plastic cover); Branch Circuit Protection: 2.5kA @ 12VDC (Series

15 amps & above
typical curve
Ordering information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  121B40-B2M-HA  121A50-B2P  121B15-B2M-HA  125L25-00M  123B40-00P-HA  123B40-00P-KA  123B40-00P-WB
123B20-00P-HB  123B30-00P-HB  123B20-00P-KA  123B20-00P-KB  123B20-00P-WA  123B30-00P-HA  123B30-A2P-
KA  123B40-00P-46  123A20-A4P-HB-46  123A30-00P-HA  123A30-00P-HB  123A30-A5P-KB  123A50-A2P  123B20-
00P-HA  121L20-00M-01WA  123A20-00P-46WB  121A50-B2P-WA  121A50-B2P-WB  121B20-A3M-01  121B20-A3M-
01WA  121B50-A4P-HA  121L20-00M-01HB  121A10-B2M-WA  121A25-B3M-01HB  121A25-B3M-WA  121A50-A2P-
HA  121A50-A2P-WA  121A50-A2P-WB  121L08-00M-01  123A30-00P  124A50-B4P  121A05-B2M-WA  121A10-B2M-
01WB  121A10-B2M-02HB  124A20-B4P  121A30-A3M-WA  124B10-B6M-HA  121B40-A2P-KA  124A40-B4P  124B15-
B6M-HA  123A30-00P-46  121A40-A3M-WA  121A50-A3M-WA  123B40-00P  123B20-00P  124A25-B4P  123A20-A5P-
KB  121B15-A2M-KA  124B30-B6M-HA  124B50-B6M-HA  123A20-00P-46  123A50-00P-46  121B20-A2M-KA  121B30-
00M-KA  123A10-A5P-KB  123A40-A5P-KB  123A50-A5P-KB  121B20-A3M  121B50-A4P  123L15-00P-WB  121B10-
B2M-HB  121B30-B2M-HA  121B50-C2P-HB  121A10-B2M  121A05-B2M  121A50-A2P  121L15-00M-01  121L20-00M-
01  121L10-00M-01  123A25-00P  121A08-B2M  124K20-B1M  121A05-00M  121A05-00M-01HA  121A05-00M-HB
121A05-00P  121A08-B2P-WB  121A08-B6M-KA  121A20-B2P-HB  123C20-C2P  123C30-00P-HB  123C50-00P-HB
123L12-B2P-HA  123L15-B2P-HA  125B08-B2M-02  123A15-A5P-KA  123A20-B5P-HA  123A50-B5P-KA  123B50-00P-
HB  123B50-B2P-WB  123C20-00P-HB  121D10-C4P  121D12-A4P-02